2019 Big Ten Football Statistics

Conference Schedule and Results

e Standings
e Results

East Division

Standings Conference Pct.

Ohio State 9-0 1.000
Penn State 7-20.778
Michigan 6-30.667
Indiana 5-40.556
Michigan State 4-50.444

Division Pct.

6-01.000
5-10.833
4-20.667
2-40.333
3-30.500
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Overall Pct.

13-10.929
11-20.846
9-40.692
8-50.615
7-60.538

7-0
7-0
6-1
4-2
4-3

5-0
3-2
3-2
3-2
2-3

Home Away Neutral Streak

1-1 L1

1-0 W2
0-1 L2
1-1 L1
1-0


http://ohiostatebuckeyes.com/sports/m-footbl/schedule/
https://gopsusports.com/schedule.aspx?path=football
https://mgoblue.com/schedule.aspx?path=football
http://iuhoosiers.com/schedule.aspx?path=football
http://msuspartans.com/schedule.aspx?path=football

